Features
• 2 Wire - Loop powered
• Input ranges 0-20mA, 4-20mA, 0-200mV, 0-2V,
0-20V or 0-100V DC (link selectable)
• 1kV isolation
• Reverse input/output protection
• High accuracy
• Output level indicator LED

two isolated 24V supplies @ 40mA
(one and two channel models only)
ORDER CODE
RM3-IV-LPI-1 One channel model
RM3-IV-LPI-2 Two channel model
RM3-IV-LPI-3 Three channel model
RM3-IV-LPI-4 Four channel model
RM3-OPT-240-01    Optional 240VAC supply
RM3-OPT-110-01    Optional 110VAC supply
44mm
91mm
135mm
DIMENSIONS